701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, South Carolina  29607 www.progresslighting.com Rev. 05/24
Description:
Brant Collection 52-in. Three-Blade Satin White Modern Ceiling Fan
52” 3 Blade Fan
Specifications:
•	 White Opal Polycarbonate Lens
•	 Backplate covers a standard 4” recessed outlet box: 8 in W., 0.6875 in ht., 8 in depth
•	 Mounting backplate for outlet box included
•	 12 in of wire supplied
Performance:
Input Power	 20 W
Input Voltage	 120 VAC
Input Frequency	 60 Hz
Lumens/LPW (Delivered)	 1,952/90.77 (LM-79)
CCT	 3000 K
CRI	 90 CRI
Life (hours)	 50000 (L70/TM-21)
Warranty	 1-year Limited Warranty
Labels	 UL Damp Location Listed
Meets California Title 24 JA8-2019
DC motor
Dimensions:
Diameter: 52 in
Height: 12-1/16 in
White Opal Polycarbonate Lens
Diameter: 6 in
Height: 1-5/8 in
P250121-028-30
Brant Ceiling Flush Mounted • Damp Location Listed
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact:
ftc.gov/energy
• The higher the airflow, the
more air the fan will move
• Airflow Efficiency: 144 Cubic
Feet Per Minute Per Watt
Airflow
3,887
Cubic Feet Per Minute
• Based on 12 cents per kWh and 6.4 hours use per day
• Your cost depends on rates
• Energy Use: 27 Watts
 and use
$3 $34
Cost Range of Similar Models (19” – 84”)
$8
Estimated
Yearly Energy Cost
All estimates based on typical use, excluding lights